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Event Name Participant Status
Varsity Swimming @ Yorktown Varsity Girls Swimming Active
Thu  09/07/2023  5:30 pm - 7:30 pm
Yorktown HS
Varsity Girls Swimming @  Port Chester Varsity Girls Swimming Active
Wed  09/13/2023  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Carver Center
Varsity Girls Swimming @  Brewster Varsity Girls Swimming Cancelled
Fri  09/29/2023  5:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Green Chimneys
Varsity Girls Swimming @  Peekskill Varsity Girls Swimming Active
Wed  10/04/2023  5:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Peekskill Middle School
Varsity Girls Swimming @ Woodlands/ Poughkeepsie Varsity Girls Swimming Cancelled
Fri  10/06/2023  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Theodore D Young CC - Greenburgh Pool
Varsity Girls Swimming @  Poughkeepsie Varsity Girls Swimming Active
Wed  10/11/2023  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Poughkeepsie Middle School
Varsity Girls Swimming @ North Rockland Varsity Girls Swimming Active
Mon  10/16/2023  5:00 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
North Rockland High School
Varsity Girls Swimming @ Mount Vernon Varsity Girls Swimming Active
Thu  10/19/2023  4:30 pm - TBD (11:59 pm)
Mount Vernon High School
Varsity Girls Swimming @ Peekskill Varsity Girls Swimming Active
Sat  10/21/2023  10:30 am - TBD (11:59 pm)
Peekskill Middle School
Varsity Swimming Section Trials Varsity Girls Swimming Active
Wed  11/01/2023  4:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Felix Festa Middle School


